
Poisid (sünd 1992-1994) - PA KOOL
1 Rivo SAAREMÄE CRJG
2 Tanel STERN Suure-Jaani G
3 Sören ROTHBERG Kildu PK
4 Artur KOHV Kildu PK
5 Raul POTTER CRJG
6 Mikk SILLAMAA CRJG
7 Karel KÜBAR CRJG
8 Renee MÄLGAND CRJG

Tüdrukud (sünd 1992-1994) - TA
1 Siret MÜÜR Võhma G
2 Triinu TIRMASTE VMG
3 Brenda ILMJÄRV Võhma G
4 Marta PAJO Paalalinna G
5 Geteri KOOV Võhma G

Poisid (sünd 1995-1996) - PB
1 Ott ŠEFFER Kildu PK
2 Kristo KORELL Suure-Jaani G
3 Bert TSAPOV Valuoja PK
4 Rauno PEET VMG
5 Janno REBANE Valuoja PK
6 Aleks KRAVTŠUK CRJG
7 Tanel LANG CRJG
8 Matthias AGUR CRJG
9 Kaarel SIIMER Valuoja PK

10 Erlend OHNO Võhma G
11 Kerdo SOO Võhma G
12 Franco POOLAK VMG
13 Ken KUUSIK CRJG
14 Griss VALGUR CRJG
15 Gunnar MÄNDMETS VMG

Tüdrukud (sünd 1995-1996) - TB
1 Getter PÕRU CRJG
2 Viktoria KIRPU Võhma G
3 Anna-Grete ARAK CRJG
4 Gea RUMJANTSEVA Võhma G
5 Getter ROOSNA Võhma G
6 Piret MÜÜR Võhma G
7 Kristi VENDELIN Võhma G
8 Maarja-Liis HELÜ Võhma G

Poisid (sünd 1997-1998) - PC
1 Jarmo ILMJÄRV Leie PK
2 Asser-Auris KEES Suure-Jaani G
3 Alex PRANTSEN CRJG
4 Roger TEOR CRJG
5 Sten SIRO CRJG
6 Karl-Erik KORELL Suure-Jaani G
7 Targo PAKASSAAR Valuoja PK
8 Marten NUGIS CRJG
9 Tanel HÄRMIK Valuoja PK

10 Ken MATERO Võhma G
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Tüdrukud (sünd 1997-1998) - TC
1 Kätlin UUS Suure-Jaani G
2 Cätlyn TAŠKIN Võhma G
3 Lona Lisa LINDER Kirivere PK

Poisid (sünd 1999 ja hiljem) - PD
1 Karmo ILMJÄRV Leie PK
2 Rainer VALO Võhma G
3 Ragnar KONDEL Võhma G
4 Timo SIIM Suure-Jaani G
5 Joonas SIMUSTE Suure-Jaani G
6 Meiko VÄLJAOTS Võhma G
7 Sander PLÜÜMBERG Valuoja PK
8 Mart ANIJÄRV Paistu PK
9 Mihkel SAAREMETS Suure-Jaani G

Tüdrukud (sünd 1999 ja hiljem) - TD
1 Kimberly KÜRSA Võhma G
2 Ceithy PAJU VMG

Noormeeste paarismäng
1 Rivo SAAREMÄE - Karel KÜBAR
2 Ott ŠEFFER - Sören ROTHBERG
3 Artur KOHV - Tanel STERN
4 Asser-Auris KEES - Kristo KORELL
5 Alex PRANTSEN - Roger TEOR
5 Karl-Erik KORELL - Joonas SIMUSTE
5 Rainer VALO - Erlend OHNO
5 Raul POTTER - Mikk SILLAMAA
9 Kerdo SOO - Ragnar KONDEL
9 Ken MATERO - Meiko Martin VÄLJAOTS
9 Griss VALGUR - Matthias AGUR
9 Tanel LANG - Ken KUUSIK

Neidude paarismäng
1 Getter PÕRU - Anna-Grete ARAK
2 Viktoria KIRPU - Siret MÜÜR
3 Getter ROOSNA - Kristi VENDELIN
4 Brenda ILMJÄRV - Piret MÜÜR
5 Kätlin UUS - Cätlyn TAŠKIN

Segapaarismäng
1 Rivo SAAREMÄE - Getter PÕRU
2 Ott ŠEFFER - Viktoria KIRPU
3 Sören ROTHBERG - Anna-Grete ARAK
4 Tanel STERN - Siret MÜÜR
5 Kerdo SOO - Getter ROOSNA
5 Ragnar KONDEL - Brenda ILMJÄRV
5 Asser-Auris KEES - Kätlin UUS

Peakohtunik: (Aleksandr KIRPU, ELTL kohtunik)


